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Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note
1 50 Martine Ripsrud Stange Spk 49.74
2 9 Elisabeth Eidsheim Fana IL 51.40
3 13 Stine Strøm IF Fram 51.51
4 14 Maren Møller Bergli Sandefjord SK 51.83
5 15 Else Merete Omsland IF Fram 53.00
6 3 Vilde Bakkeli Sand Sand IF 53.28
7 4 Thea Fløiten Sand IF 53.34
8 5 Ida Sanderud Sand IF 53.35
9 2 Silje Borgersen Geithus IL 53.39

10 12 Astrid Vårvik Leinstrand IL 53.53
11 7 May Helen Hansson Tynset IF 54.11
12 1 Marichen Hagelund Aktiv SK 54.34
13 10 Helene Bjørnes Harstad SK 54.78
14 8 Jane Wiik Larsen Tynset IF 55.41
15 51 Silje Eikemo Hagen Stange Spk 56.58
16 11 Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF 59.79
17 6 Synne Wiik Larsen Tynset IF 1:02.96 f

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note
1 108 Magnus Kristensen Arendal SK 46.79
2 101 Oskar Dønnum Aktiv SK 46.97
3 112 Ingvald Minge Båstad IL 47.71
4 106 Alexander Sørloth Spk Falken 48.09
5 107 Lars Petter Kvernberg Leinstrand IL 48.28
6 104 Leif Marius Ovli Hamar IL 49.02
7 102 Brage Olsen Børtnes Drammens SK 49.22
8 113 Lars Marius Østreng Nes Båstad IL 49.98
9 189 Joachim Schjøtt Lie Fana IL 50.41

10 188 Stian Viken Sand IF 50.55
11 109 Jacob Hübertz Sandefjord SK 51.21
12 110 Jonatan Rotvik Sandefjord SK 51.72
13 103 Krister Lund Håvardsrud Geithus IL 52.03
14 105 Tommy Ruden Bakken Jevnaker IF 1:06.65 f
15 111 Hans Fredrik Altmeier Båstad IL 1:08.98 f

Distanse: 500m_J12 Klasse: J12

Distanse: 500m_G12 Klasse: G12

Utskrift: 15.02.2009 14:18 LM 2009, Resultater Side 2 av 12



Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note
1 23 Marte Vatn Spk Falken 46.21
2 27 Sofie Karoline Haugen Sandefjord SK 46.37
3 17 Ellen Bjertnes Geithus IL 46.62
4 26 Rannei Skaali Arendal SK 48.08
5 24 Camilla Lund Leinstrand IL 48.11
6 21 Thea Vestrheim Skavhellen Fana IL 48.40
7 16 Merethe Tvedt Asker SK 50.38
8 25 Astrid Holstad Leinstrand IL 50.90
9 18 Sandra Hakkelberg Kongsberg IF 51.17

10 22 Live Tingvik Haave Sandnes SK 51.50
11 20 Camilla Schjøtt Hannevig Fana IL 52.01
12 28 Helene Foldvik Steinnes IF Fram 52.17

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note
1 119 Magnus Nordby Stange Spk 42.76
2 118 Fredrik Nybråten Hamar IL 43.08
3 143 Johann Jørgen F. Sæves Båstad IL 44.77
4 114 Runar Njåtun Krøyer Asker SK 45.04
5 115 Ola Jorde Aktiv SK 45.36
6 123 Sigurd André Pedersen Stord IL 46.08
7 116 Espen Sjøberg Eidsvold TF 46.19
8 127 Remi Grande Bjugn/Ørland SK 47.85
9 121 Jacob Anspach Klippen Fana IL 47.94

10 128 Morten Walsø Leinstrand IL 48.05
11 122 Jon Greger Notland Stord IL 48.24
12 117 Sander Søndrål Hol IL 49.37
13 124 Marius Øvergård Tromsø SK 49.86
14 120 Vegard Hansen Kongsvinger SK 50.28
15 126 Roy Arve Nundal Lærdal IL 52.15

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note
1 33 Ingvild Hellem Bjugn/Ørland SK 44.78
2 29 Anne Gulbrandsen Eidsvold TF 44.79
3 31 Hanne Grønvold Skoglund SSK Toten 48.25
4 34 Elise Botngård Bjugn/Ørland SK 49.50
5 32 Stine Sagen Johansen SSK Toten 51.92
6 30 Marlene Bjørnsen Harstad SK 52.22
7 35 Nathalie Reich Leinstrand IL 56.59

Distanse: 500m_J14 Klasse: J14

Distanse: 500m_J13 Klasse: J13

Distanse: 500m_G13 Klasse: G13

Utskrift: 15.02.2009 14:18 LM 2009, Resultater Side 3 av 12



Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note
1 141 Simen Spieler Nilsen Arendal SK 41.00
2 132 Viktor Nybråten Hamar IL 41.52
3 131 Kenneth Lund Håvardsrud Geithus IL 42.56
4 129 Mii Erik Haugård Aktiv SK 43.65
5 139 Odd Eirik Igland Leinstrand IL 43.65
6 154 Sigbjørn Eide Gol IL 44.30
7 142 Erling Skallevoll Tønsbergs TF 44.34
8 140 Morten Bratberg Leinstrand IL 44.43
9 134 Andreas Sørensen Hauge Fana IL 45.13

10 130 Anders Bjerkreim Furneé Asker SK 45.24
11 136 Simon Aas Stord IL 45.37
12 133 Robin Nicolai Gruben Sand IF 46.14
13 144 Erik van Megen Rakkestad IF 46.26
14 137 Tarald Nordfonn Stord IL 46.45
15 135 Magnus Brask Nordfonn Stord IL 46.48
16 138 Andreas Natvik Lærdal IL 50.07

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note
1 40 Maiken Nervik Hamar IL 45.57
2 39 Nille Martha N. Faleide Gol IL 45.80
3 37 Heidi Ruistuen Asker SK 47.58
4 38 Lina Rognstad Eidsvold TF 48.46
5 41 Victoria Løvstad Kongsvinger SK 50.35
6 43 Astrid Johansen Tromsø SK 53.99

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note
1 155 Sverre Lunde Pedersen Fana IL 38.72
2 163 Daniel Vatn Spk Falken 39.51
3 149 Kristian Fredriksen Geithus IL 40.39
4 161 Amund Grønvold Skoglund SSK Toten 40.68
5 145 Simen Kroken Aktiv SK 41.15
6 151 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL 41.29
7 157 Thomas Schjøtt Hannevig Fana IL 42.11
8 158 Sindre Henriksen Fana IL 42.50
9 165 Kristian Vårvik TSK 42.80

10 150 Samuel Bozenhard Hol IL 43.55
11 152 Eirik Skavhaug Nergaard Drammens SK 44.07
12 166 Øyvind Wulvik TSK 44.14
13 159 Torbjørn Schjøtt Lie Fana IL 44.26
14 168 Lars Henrik Asbjørnsen HBSK 44.51
15 169 Edvard Minge Båstad IL 44.65
16 164 Eirik Magnus Bakken TSK 44.68
17 167 Lars Erik Elseth Herkules SK 45.05
18 162 Johnny Offerdal Lærdal IL 45.72
19 147 Dag-Erik Tvedt Asker SK 45.85
20 190 Patric Øien Båstad IL 46.35
21 153 Lars Fivelstad Smaaberg Gol IL 50.49

Distanse: 500m_G14 Klasse: G14

Distanse: 500m_J15 Klasse: J15

Distanse: 500m_G15 Klasse: G15
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Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note
1 44 Hege Bøkko Hol IL 42.08
2 53 Hanne Haugland Austevoll IK 43.33
3 45 Mari Grøsland Geithus IL 45.67
4 49 Suzanne van Megen Rakkestad IF 47.46
5 47 Anne Lise Bergum Sør-Fron IL 48.50
6 52 Charlotte Kobro Asker SK 53.44
7 46 Line Hoberg Stange Spk DQ

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note
1 170 Kjetil Stiansen Aktiv SK 38.67
2 171 Mattis Bergh Asker SK 39.78
3 178 Arild Liseth Færø Fana IL 39.81
4 183 Espen Tveit Herkules SK 40.00
5 186 Andreas Minge Båstad IL 40.09
6 172 Henrik Hvesser Asker SK 40.33
7 177 Joachim André Halleland Fana IL 40.67
8 173 Jon Petter Bjerkreim Furneé Asker SK 40.68
9 182 Aleksander Waagenes TSK 41.16

10 176 Martin Pedersen Kongsberg IF 41.37
11 184 August Teodor Haugen Sandefjord SK 41.54
12 174 Tom Grini Aktiv SK 41.73
13 179 Sindre Hofsøy Mollan Skjervøy SK 42.72
14 180 Øystein Akselsen Harstad SK 43.36
15 181 Håvard Bergland Leknes Stavanger SK 44.23

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note
1 50 Martine Ripsrud Stange Spk 2:36.57
2 3 Vilde Bakkeli Sand Sand IF 2:40.17 MT
3 9 Elisabeth Eidsheim Fana IL 2:40.20
4 13 Stine Strøm IF Fram 2:44.68 MT
5 4 Thea Fløiten Sand IF 2:48.04 MT
6 2 Silje Borgersen Geithus IL 2:50.29 MT
7 14 Maren Møller Bergli Sandefjord SK 2:53.44
8 51 Silje Eikemo Hagen Stange Spk 2:55.36
9 6 Synne Wiik Larsen Tynset IF 2:58.64

10 12 Astrid Vårvik Leinstrand IL 3:02.60
11 7 May Helen Hansson Tynset IF 3:02.64
12 8 Jane Wiik Larsen Tynset IF 3:04.83
13 11 Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF 3:05.78
14 10 Helene Bjørnes Harstad SK 3:12.10
15 5 Ida Sanderud Sand IF DNS
16 15 Else Merete Omsland IF Fram DNS

Distanse: 500m_J16 Klasse: J16

Distanse: 500m_G16 Klasse: G16

Distanse: 1500m_J12 Klasse: J12
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Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note
1 108 Magnus Kristensen Arendal SK 2:24.49
2 101 Oskar Dønnum Aktiv SK 2:28.08
3 113 Lars Marius Østreng Nes Båstad IL 2:30.57
4 106 Alexander Sørloth Spk Falken 2:33.41
5 112 Ingvald Minge Båstad IL 2:33.89
6 104 Leif Marius Ovli Hamar IL 2:34.44
7 105 Tommy Ruden Bakken Jevnaker IF 2:35.03
8 109 Jacob Hübertz Sandefjord SK 2:36.09
9 102 Brage Olsen Børtnes Drammens SK 2:36.28

10 110 Jonatan Rotvik Sandefjord SK 2:36.31
11 189 Joachim Schjøtt Lie Fana IL 2:37.50
12 103 Krister Lund Håvardsrud Geithus IL 2:38.02
13 107 Lars Petter Kvernberg Leinstrand IL 2:38.69
14 188 Stian Viken Sand IF 2:42.10
15 111 Hans Fredrik Altmeier Båstad IL 2:47.94

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note
1 23 Marte Vatn Spk Falken 2:22.65
2 27 Sofie Karoline Haugen Sandefjord SK 2:25.03
3 26 Rannei Skaali Arendal SK 2:26.19
4 17 Ellen Bjertnes Geithus IL 2:29.54 f
5 24 Camilla Lund Leinstrand IL 2:29.78
6 21 Thea Vestrheim Skavhellen Fana IL 2:35.21
7 18 Sandra Hakkelberg Kongsberg IF 2:36.19
8 25 Astrid Holstad Leinstrand IL 2:38.70
9 20 Camilla Schjøtt Hannevig Fana IL 2:40.73

10 16 Merethe Tvedt Asker SK 2:43.71
11 28 Helene Foldvik Steinnes IF Fram 2:46.22
12 22 Live Tingvik Haave Sandnes SK 2:50.04

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note
1 118 Fredrik Nybråten Hamar IL 2:08.63
2 119 Magnus Nordby Stange Spk 2:10.47
3 114 Runar Njåtun Krøyer Asker SK 2:17.06
4 115 Ola Jorde Aktiv SK 2:18.28
5 143 Johann Jørgen F. Sæves Båstad IL 2:19.00
6 116 Espen Sjøberg Eidsvold TF 2:24.77
7 123 Sigurd André Pedersen Stord IL 2:26.50
8 124 Marius Øvergård Tromsø SK 2:30.44
9 122 Jon Greger Notland Stord IL 2:31.90

10 127 Remi Grande Bjugn/Ørland SK 2:32.02
11 121 Jacob Anspach Klippen Fana IL 2:36.59
12 120 Vegard Hansen Kongsvinger SK 2:36.64
13 117 Sander Søndrål Hol IL 2:38.17
14 128 Morten Walsø Leinstrand IL 2:39.92
15 126 Roy Arve Nundal Lærdal IL 3:05.42

Distanse: 1500m_J13 Klasse: J13

Distanse: 1500m_G13 Klasse: G13

Distanse: 1500m_G12 Klasse: G12
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Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note
1 33 Ingvild Hellem Bjugn/Ørland SK 2:19.51
2 29 Anne Gulbrandsen Eidsvold TF 2:20.96
3 31 Hanne Grønvold Skoglund SSK Toten 2:31.03
4 32 Stine Sagen Johansen SSK Toten 2:40.75
5 30 Marlene Bjørnsen Harstad SK 2:49.09
6 35 Nathalie Reich Leinstrand IL 3:16.22

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note
1 141 Simen Spieler Nilsen Arendal SK 2:04.62
2 132 Viktor Nybråten Hamar IL 2:06.41
3 131 Kenneth Lund Håvardsrud Geithus IL 2:09.81
4 129 Mii Erik Haugård Aktiv SK 2:14.07
5 130 Anders Bjerkreim Furneé Asker SK 2:16.78
6 139 Odd Eirik Igland Leinstrand IL 2:18.34
7 154 Sigbjørn Eide Gol IL 2:21.44
8 142 Erling Skallevoll Tønsbergs TF 2:22.19
9 144 Erik van Megen Rakkestad IF 2:23.02

10 134 Andreas Sørensen Hauge Fana IL 2:26.89 MT
11 133 Robin Nicolai Gruben Sand IF 2:26.94
12 137 Tarald Nordfonn Stord IL 2:27.62
13 135 Magnus Brask Nordfonn Stord IL 2:28.37
14 138 Andreas Natvik Lærdal IL 2:39.48
15 136 Simon Aas Stord IL 2:42.29 f
16 140 Morten Bratberg Leinstrand IL DQ

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note
1 40 Maiken Nervik Hamar IL 2:20.78
2 37 Heidi Ruistuen Asker SK 2:23.32
3 39 Nille Martha N. Faleide Gol IL 2:28.64
4 38 Lina Rognstad Eidsvold TF 2:31.05
5 43 Astrid Johansen Tromsø SK 2:48.50

Distanse: 1500m_J15 Klasse: J15

Distanse: 1500m_J14 Klasse: J14

Distanse: 1500m_G14 Klasse: G14
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Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note
1 155 Sverre Lunde Pedersen Fana IL 1:55.08
2 161 Amund Grønvold Skoglund SSK Toten 2:03.37
3 149 Kristian Fredriksen Geithus IL 2:03.80
4 163 Daniel Vatn Spk Falken 2:07.24
5 145 Simen Kroken Aktiv SK 2:07.37
6 151 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL 2:08.08
7 158 Sindre Henriksen Fana IL 2:09.26
8 165 Kristian Vårvik TSK 2:10.79 MT
9 157 Thomas Schjøtt Hannevig Fana IL 2:11.97

10 164 Eirik Magnus Bakken TSK 2:14.48
11 168 Lars Henrik Asbjørnsen HBSK 2:15.37
12 166 Øyvind Wulvik TSK 2:16.42
13 159 Torbjørn Schjøtt Lie Fana IL 2:16.48
14 150 Samuel Bozenhard Hol IL 2:18.54
15 152 Eirik Skavhaug Nergaard Drammens SK 2:18.67
16 169 Edvard Minge Båstad IL 2:19.02
17 167 Lars Erik Elseth Herkules SK 2:23.56
18 147 Dag-Erik Tvedt Asker SK 2:28.68
19 162 Johnny Offerdal Lærdal IL 2:28.90
20 190 Patric Øien Båstad IL 2:35.18
21 153 Lars Fivelstad Smaaberg Gol IL DQ

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note
1 53 Hanne Haugland Austevoll IK 2:17.85
2 46 Line Hoberg Stange Spk 2:25.24
3 45 Mari Grøsland Geithus IL 2:26.56
4 49 Suzanne van Megen Rakkestad IF 2:32.60
5 47 Anne Lise Bergum Sør-Fron IL 2:33.40
6 44 Hege Bøkko Hol IL Dnf

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note
1 170 Kjetil Stiansen Aktiv SK 1:56.81
2 183 Espen Tveit Herkules SK 2:01.28
3 184 August Teodor Haugen Sandefjord SK 2:02.36
4 171 Mattis Bergh Asker SK 2:04.58
5 182 Aleksander Waagenes TSK 2:05.46
6 173 Jon Petter Bjerkreim Furneé Asker SK 2:05.49
7 177 Joachim André Halleland Fana IL 2:07.43
8 176 Martin Pedersen Kongsberg IF 2:08.00
9 172 Henrik Hvesser Asker SK 2:08.32

10 178 Arild Liseth Færø Fana IL 2:10.78
11 179 Sindre Hofsøy Mollan Skjervøy SK 2:13.86
12 181 Håvard Bergland Leknes Stavanger SK 2:16.77
13 174 Tom Grini Aktiv SK 2:16.94
14 180 Øystein Akselsen Harstad SK 2:16.98
15 185 Jørgen Wasvik IF Fram 2:25.71
16 186 Andreas Minge Båstad IL DNS

Distanse: 1500m_G15 Klasse: G15

Distanse: 1500m_J16 Klasse: J16

Distanse: 1500m_G16 Klasse: G16
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Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note
1 50 Martine Ripsrud Stange Spk 1:42.79
2 13 Stine Strøm IF Fram 1:45.60
3 9 Elisabeth Eidsheim Fana IL 1:45.93
4 3 Vilde Bakkeli Sand Sand IF 1:46.84
5 14 Maren Møller Bergli Sandefjord SK 1:47.84
6 2 Silje Borgersen Geithus IL 1:48.00
7 4 Thea Fløiten Sand IF 1:48.34
8 15 Else Merete Omsland IF Fram 1:50.64
9 5 Ida Sanderud Sand IF 1:51.72

10 1 Marichen Hagelund Aktiv SK 1:54.41
11 51 Silje Eikemo Hagen Stange Spk 1:54.98
12 6 Synne Wiik Larsen Tynset IF 1:55.20
13 7 May Helen Hansson Tynset IF 1:56.42
14 8 Jane Wiik Larsen Tynset IF 2:00.08
15 11 Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF 2:00.24
16 10 Helene Bjørnes Harstad SK 2:01.62

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note
1 108 Magnus Kristensen Arendal SK 1:33.21
2 101 Oskar Dønnum Aktiv SK 1:36.26
3 106 Alexander Sørloth Spk Falken 1:37.94
4 111 Hans Fredrik Altmeier Båstad IL 1:38.71
5 107 Lars Petter Kvernberg Leinstrand IL 1:39.36
6 112 Ingvald Minge Båstad IL 1:39.42
7 102 Brage Olsen Børtnes Drammens SK 1:40.44
8 113 Lars Marius Østreng Nes Båstad IL 1:40.67
9 105 Tommy Ruden Bakken Jevnaker IF 1:41.01

10 104 Leif Marius Ovli Hamar IL 1:41.08
11 109 Jacob Hübertz Sandefjord SK 1:41.41
12 189 Joachim Schjøtt Lie Fana IL 1:42.11
13 103 Krister Lund Håvardsrud Geithus IL 1:43.47
14 110 Jonatan Rotvik Sandefjord SK 1:45.33
15 188 Stian Viken Sand IF 1:47.57

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note
1 23 Marte Vatn Spk Falken 1:32.61
2 17 Ellen Bjertnes Geithus IL 1:33.31
3 27 Sofie Karoline Haugen Sandefjord SK 1:34.24
4 26 Rannei Skaali Arendal SK 1:34.37
5 24 Camilla Lund Leinstrand IL 1:35.23
6 21 Thea Vestrheim Skavhellen Fana IL 1:37.32
7 25 Astrid Holstad Leinstrand IL 1:42.68
8 16 Merethe Tvedt Asker SK 1:44.47
9 20 Camilla Schjøtt Hannevig Fana IL 1:44.72

10 18 Sandra Hakkelberg Kongsberg IF 1:45.01
11 22 Live Tingvik Haave Sandnes SK 1:46.35
12 28 Helene Foldvik Steinnes IF Fram 1:47.42

Distanse: 1000m_J12 Klasse: J12

Distanse: 1000m_G12 Klasse: G12

Distanse: 1000m_J13 Klasse: J13
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Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note
1 118 Fredrik Nybråten Hamar IL 1:25.90
2 114 Runar Njåtun Krøyer Asker SK 1:29.28
3 143 Johann Jørgen F. Sæves Båstad IL 1:29.88
4 115 Ola Jorde Aktiv SK 1:31.48
5 116 Espen Sjøberg Eidsvold TF 1:33.94
6 123 Sigurd André Pedersen Stord IL 1:34.13
7 127 Remi Grande Bjugn/Ørland SK 1:36.41
8 124 Marius Øvergård Tromsø SK 1:38.81
9 122 Jon Greger Notland Stord IL 1:39.94

10 128 Morten Walsø Leinstrand IL 1:40.25
11 117 Sander Søndrål Hol IL 1:40.87
12 120 Vegard Hansen Kongsvinger SK 1:41.93
13 126 Roy Arve Nundal Lærdal IL 1:50.63
14 119 Magnus Nordby Stange Spk DNF
15 121 Jacob Anspach Klippen Fana IL DNS

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note
1 33 Ingvild Hellem Bjugn/Ørland SK 1:30.18
2 29 Anne Gulbrandsen Eidsvold TF 1:33.25
3 31 Hanne Grønvold Skoglund SSK Toten 1:37.79
4 34 Elise Botngård Bjugn/Ørland SK 1:42.50
5 32 Stine Sagen Johansen SSK Toten 1:42.88
6 30 Marlene Bjørnsen Harstad SK 1:47.33
7 35 Nathalie Reich Leinstrand IL 2:01.23

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note
1 132 Viktor Nybråten Hamar IL 1:21.46
2 141 Simen Spieler Nilsen Arendal SK 1:21.50
3 131 Kenneth Lund Håvardsrud Geithus IL 1:24.55
4 129 Mii Erik Haugård Aktiv SK 1:27.52
5 139 Odd Eirik Igland Leinstrand IL 1:28.37
6 130 Anders Bjerkreim Furneé Asker SK 1:29.02
7 154 Sigbjørn Eide Gol IL 1:29.92
8 136 Simon Aas Stord IL 1:30.52
9 140 Morten Bratberg Leinstrand IL 1:31.14

10 144 Erik van Megen Rakkestad IF 1:32.70
11 137 Tarald Nordfonn Stord IL 1:33.38
12 134 Andreas Sørensen Hauge Fana IL 1:33.67
13 135 Magnus Brask Nordfonn Stord IL 1:33.76
14 133 Robin Nicolai Gruben Sand IF 1:34.16
15 142 Erling Skallevoll Tønsbergs TF 1:34.23
16 138 Andreas Natvik Lærdal IL 1:42.77

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note
1 40 Maiken Nervik Hamar IL 1:32.46
2 37 Heidi Ruistuen Asker SK 1:33.77
3 39 Nille Martha N. Faleide Gol IL 1:35.02
4 38 Lina Rognstad Eidsvold TF 1:36.54
5 41 Victoria Løvstad Kongsvinger SK 1:41.78
6 43 Astrid Johansen Tromsø SK 1:47.93

Distanse: 1000m_J14 Klasse: J14

Distanse: 1000m_G14 Klasse: G14

Distanse: 1000m_J15 Klasse: J15

Distanse: 1000m_G13 Klasse: G13

Utskrift: 15.02.2009 14:18 LM 2009, Resultater Side 10 av 12



Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note
1 149 Kristian Fredriksen Geithus IL 1:19.65
2 163 Daniel Vatn Spk Falken 1:21.46 MT
3 145 Simen Kroken Aktiv SK 1:21.54
4 161 Amund Grønvold Skoglund SSK Toten 1:21.71
5 151 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL 1:22.37
6 158 Sindre Henriksen Fana IL 1:24.78
7 165 Kristian Vårvik TSK 1:24.87
8 157 Thomas Schjøtt Hannevig Fana IL 1:25.41
9 168 Lars Henrik Asbjørnsen HBSK 1:26.38

10 159 Torbjørn Schjøtt Lie Fana IL 1:27.70
11 164 Eirik Magnus Bakken TSK 1:28.49
12 166 Øyvind Wulvik TSK 1:28.84
13 152 Eirik Skavhaug Nergaard Drammens SK 1:29.54
14 169 Edvard Minge Båstad IL 1:30.28
15 167 Lars Erik Elseth Herkules SK 1:31.84
16 147 Dag-Erik Tvedt Asker SK 1:35.43
17 162 Johnny Offerdal Lærdal IL 1:36.23
18 190 Patric Øien Båstad IL 1:36.88
19 153 Lars Fivelstad Smaaberg Gol IL 1:40.18
20 150 Samuel Bozenhard Hol IL

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note
1 45 Mari Grøsland Geithus IL 1:33.32
2 46 Line Hoberg Stange Spk 1:33.60
3 49 Suzanne van Megen Rakkestad IF 1:36.23
4 47 Anne Lise Bergum Sør-Fron IL 1:38.56
5 52 Charlotte Kobro Asker SK 1:49.77

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note
1 170 Kjetil Stiansen Aktiv SK 1:15.78
2 183 Espen Tveit Herkules SK 1:18.72
3 171 Mattis Bergh Asker SK 1:19.00
4 173 Jon Petter Bjerkreim Furneé Asker SK 1:20.04
5 184 August Teodor Haugen Sandefjord SK 1:20.16
6 178 Arild Liseth Færø Fana IL 1:20.22
7 182 Aleksander Waagenes TSK 1:20.64
8 172 Henrik Hvesser Asker SK 1:20.78
9 177 Joachim André Halleland Fana IL 1:21.49

10 176 Martin Pedersen Kongsberg IF 1:22.72
11 174 Tom Grini Aktiv SK 1:24.02
12 179 Sindre Hofsøy Mollan Skjervøy SK 1:26.68
13 181 Håvard Bergland Leknes Stavanger SK 1:27.00
14 180 Øystein Akselsen Harstad SK 1:28.35
15 185 Jørgen Wasvik IF Fram 1:33.45

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note
1 40 Maiken Nervik Hamar IL 4:59.53
2 37 Heidi Ruistuen Asker SK 5:06.34
3 38 Lina Rognstad Eidsvold TF 5:20.57
4 43 Astrid Johansen Tromsø SK Dns

Distanse: 1000m_J16 Klasse: J16

Distanse: 1000m_G16 Klasse: G16

Distanse: 3000m_J15 Klasse: J15

Distanse: 1000m_G15 Klasse: G15
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Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note
1 149 Kristian Fredriksen Geithus IL 4:17.18
2 151 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL 4:20.53 MT
3 161 Amund Grønvold Skoglund SSK Toten 4:25.03
4 158 Sindre Henriksen Fana IL 4:29.20 MT
5 163 Daniel Vatn Spk Falken 4:35.38
6 145 Simen Kroken Aktiv SK 4:35.47 MT
7 165 Kristian Vårvik TSK 4:36.32
8 157 Thomas Schjøtt Hannevig Fana IL 4:38.75
9 168 Lars Henrik Asbjørnsen HBSK 4:42.56

10 159 Torbjørn Schjøtt Lie Fana IL 4:43.90 MT
11 164 Eirik Magnus Bakken TSK 4:47.05
12 169 Edvard Minge Båstad IL 4:54.81 MT
13 152 Eirik Skavhaug Nergaard Drammens SK 4:57.94
14 147 Dag-Erik Tvedt Asker SK 5:02.21
15 167 Lars Erik Elseth Herkules SK 5:03.82

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note
1 45 Mari Grøsland Geithus IL 5:11.32
2 46 Line Hoberg Stange Spk 5:13.40
3 49 Suzanne van Megen Rakkestad IF 5:14.45
4 47 Anne Lise Bergum Sør-Fron IL 5:22.35

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note
1 184 August Teodor Haugen Sandefjord SK 4:14.99
2 186 Andreas Minge Båstad IL 4:16.21
3 183 Espen Tveit Herkules SK 4:17.45
4 171 Mattis Bergh Asker SK 4:18.42
5 182 Aleksander Waagenes TSK 4:21.43
6 173 Jon Petter Bjerkreim Furneé Asker SK 4:37.71
7 178 Arild Liseth Færø Fana IL 4:39.88
8 176 Martin Pedersen Kongsberg IF 4:42.85
9 181 Håvard Bergland Leknes Stavanger SK 4:45.41

10 179 Sindre Hofsøy Mollan Skjervøy SK 4:48.20
11 177 Joachim André Halleland Fana IL 4:50.65
12 185 Jørgen Wasvik IF Fram 4:57.18
13 180 Øystein Akselsen Harstad SK 4:57.92
14 172 Henrik Hvesser Asker SK DNS

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note
1 200 Andre Moe Geithus IL 1:44.91

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note
1 200 Andre Moe Geithus IL 3:19.54

Distanse: 3000m_J16 Klasse: J16

Distanse: 3000m_G16 Klasse: G16

Distanse: 500m_G14H Klasse: G14H

Distanse: 1000m_G14H Klasse: G14H

Distanse: 3000m_G15 Klasse: G15
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